Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Williams - (1111912) - Sheffield City SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.05
36.09
36.19
36.25
36.50
36.70
36.92
37.04
37.10
37.11
38.13
38.22
38.39
38.52
38.74
38.77
38.78
39.19
40.02
40.22
47.58
47.61
48.35
48.63
53.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

309
308
305
304
298
293
287
285
283
283
261
259
256
253
249
248
248
240
226
222
134
134
128
126
96

Round

I T I T

Date

24/09/17
16/06/18
1211117
11/11/18
04/06/17
02/07/17
25/08/18
08/07/18
29/10/117
17/06/17
05/06/16
27/08/16
28/01/17
24/09/16
03/07/16
30/10/16
18/06/16
25/10/15
18/07/15
21/06/15
20/09/14
22/06/14
26/10/14
19/07/14
27/10/113

Meet

Doncaster Dartes September Sprints
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet
Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler

15th Annual Open Sprints Meet

BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Meet

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2015
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open

Venue

Beverley
Scarborough
Scunthorpe
Scunthorpe
Adwick
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Beverley
Scarborough
Adwick
Sheffield
Adwick
Sheffield
Sheffield
Beverley
Scarborough
Beverley
Sheffield
Scarborough
Sheffield
Scarborough
Beverley
Sheffield

Beverley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sheffield C
Sheffield C

Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C

Sheffield C

Sheffield C
Sheffield C

Sheffield C

Level

W W W w w

w

W W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
36.25
36.92
37.04
36.09
36.19
37.10
36.05
36.70
37.11
36.50
38.39
38.77
38.52
38.22
38.74
38.78
38.13
39.19
40.02
40.22
48.35
47.58
48.63
47.61

53.20

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

304
287
285
308
305
283
309
293
283
298
256
248
253
259
249
248
261
240
226
222
128
134
126
134
96

Round

F

H
H
H
F

Date

11/11/18
25/08/18
08/07/18
16/06/18
1211117
29/10/117
24/09/17
02/07/17
17/06/17
04/06/17
28/01/17
30/10/16
24/09/16
27/08/16
03/07/16
18/06/16
05/06/16
25/10/15
18/07/15
21/06/15
26/10/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
22/06/14
27/10/13

Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet

15th Annual Open Sprints Meet

BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017
Doncaster Dartes September Sprints

BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Meet
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2015
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open

Venue

Scunthorpe
Sheffield
Leeds
Scarborough
Scunthorpe
Beverley
Beverley
Sheffield
Scarborough
Adwick
Adwick
Beverley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
Adwick
Beverley
Sheffield
Scarborough
Beverley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough

Beverley

Club Swam Under

Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C

Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C
Sheffield C

Sheffield C

Sheffield C

Sheffield C
Sheffield C

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



