Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ella Williams - (1111912) - Sheffield City SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.05	309		24/09/17	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
36.09	308	Н	16/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
36.19	305	F	12/11/17	Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet	Scunthorpe		3
36.25	304	F	11/11/18	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet	Scunthorpe		3
36.50	298		04/06/17	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Sheffield C	3
36.70	293	Н	02/07/17	BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
36.92	287	Н	25/08/18	15th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
37.04	285	Н	08/07/18	BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Sheffield C	3
37.10	283		29/10/17	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
37.11	283		17/06/17	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
38.13	261		05/06/16	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Sheffield C	3
38.22	259	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
38.39	256	Н	28/01/17	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017	Adwick	Sheffield C	3
38.52	253	Н	24/09/16	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Meet	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
38.74	249	Н	03/07/16	Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
38.77	248		30/10/16	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
38.78	248		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
39.19	240		25/10/15	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2015	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
40.02	226	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
40.22	222		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
47.58	134	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
47.61	134		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
48.35	128		26/10/14	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
48.63	126	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
53.20	96		27/10/13	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open	Beverley	Sheffield C	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.25	304	F	11/11/18	Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet	Scunthorpe		3
36.92	287	Н	25/08/18	15th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
37.04	285	Н	08/07/18	BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler	Leeds	Sheffield C	3
36.09	308	Н	16/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
36.19	305	F	12/11/17	Scunthorpe Anchor Rememrance Meet	Scunthorpe		3
37.10	283		29/10/17	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2017	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
36.05	309		24/09/17	Doncaster Dartes September Sprints	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
36.70	293	Н	02/07/17	BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
37.11	283		17/06/17	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
36.50	298		04/06/17	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Sheffield C	3
38.39	256	Н	28/01/17	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017	Adwick	Sheffield C	3
38.77	248		30/10/16	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
38.52	253	Н	24/09/16	Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Meet	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
38.22	259	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
38.74	249	Н	03/07/16	Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Sheffield C	3
38.78	248		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
38.13	261		05/06/16	Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet	Adwick	Sheffield C	3
39.19	240		25/10/15	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet 2015	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
40.02	226	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
40.22	222		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
48.35	128		26/10/14	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet	Beverley	Sheffield C	3
47.58	134	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
48.63	126	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield		3
47.61	134		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Sheffield C	3
53.20	96		27/10/13	South Axholme Sharks Halloween Open	Beverley	Sheffield C	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS